
Name Title Email Term of Office Notes

Voting Members:

Quorum 40% of Non Vacant Membership - Current Forum Voting Members 18 (4 vacancies)  quorum currently 8 as 4  academy appointments required

7 Maintained Representatives

3 Maintained Primary Headteachers Sasha Howard Headteacher, Meldreth Primary School head@meldreth.cambs.sch.uk 2019-2023

Liz Bassett Headteacher, Ely St Johns Primary School head@elystjohns.cambs.sch.uk 2019-2023

Guy Underwood  Headteacher, Great Abington Primary guy.underwood@greatabington.school 2019-2023

Sub Tony Davies Headteacher, St Matthews Primary & Chair of Cambs Primary Heads Group head@stmatthews.cambs.sch.uk 2020-2024

1 Maintained Special School Representative Joanne Hardwick Headteacher, Samuel Pepys Maintained Special School, St Neots head@samuelpepys.cambs.sch.uk 2020-2024

1 Maintained Nursery School Representative Claire Palmer Headteacher, Huntingdon Nursery School head@huntingdon-nur.cambs.sch.uk 2020-2024

1 Maintained Nursery School Representative - Sub Alex Pearson Headteacher Homerton Early Years Centre apearson@homerton.cambs.sch.uk 2020-2024

1 Pupil Referral Unit Representative Leah Miller Headteacher, Pilgrim Pathways School LMiller@pilgrim.cambs.sch.uk 2020-2024

1 Maintained School Governor Paul Stratford Chair of Governors, Alderman Payne Primary School (Vice-Chairman) pstratford@aldermanpayne.cambs.sch.uk 2018-2022

13 Academies Representatives: 

1 Academy Primary Representative Susannah Connell Headteacher, Middlefield Academy and CEO Diamond Learning Partnership Trust pa@diamondlearningtrust.com 2019-2023

1 Academy Special School Representative Simon Bainbridge  Executive Headteacher, Highfield Ely Academy Exechead@highfield.cambs.sch.uk 2020-2024

1 Academy Alternative Provision Mark Vickers CEO Olive Academies mark.vickers@oliveacademies.org.uk 2021 - 2025 Oct

1 New Member required Lesley Birch Executive Principal  Cambridge Primary Education Trust  LBirch@cpetrust.co.uk 2021 - 2025 Oct

1 New Member required Carin Taylor Executive Headteacher Staploe Education Trust ctaylor@soham-college.org.uk 2021 - 2025 Oct

Other Academy Appointments Jon Culpin Chief Executive Officer of Anglian Learning (Chairman) jculpin@anglianlearning.org 2018-2022

Richard Spencer Principal, Ely College rspencer@cmatrust.net 2018-2022

Patsy Peres Principal, Ramsey Spinning Infant and Ramsey Junior Head@ramspin.org 2018-2022

Adrian Ball Chief Executive Officer, Diocese of Ely adrian.ball@demat.org.uk 2019-2023

Christopher Bennett Headteacher, St Peter’s School, Huntingdon CBennet@stpetershuntingdon.org 2019-2023

John King Sir Harry Smith Community College John.King@SirHarrySmithCommun.onmicrosoft.com 2019-2023

Ryan Kelsall Impington Village College rkelsall@impington.cambs.sch.uk 2019-2023

1 Other Academy Appointment Duncan Ramsey CEO Aspire Learning Trust duncan.ramsey@aspirelearningtrust.org 2021 - 2025 Oct
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